
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
69 
85 
6 

15 
11 

225 
800 
57 
56 

426 
137 
871 

Name 
Tyler BOWERS 
Cedric SOUBEYRAS 
Thomas RAMETTE 
Ryan BREECE 
Kyle CHISHOLM 
Charles LEFRANCOIS 
Mike ALESSI 
Richard EVANS 
Justin STARLING 
Ben LAMAY 
Adrien ESCOFFIER 
Fabien IZOIRD 

Nat. 
USA 
FRA 
FRA 
USA 
USA 
FRA 
USA 
AUS 
USA 
USA 
FRA 
FRA 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Meyer Racing Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Sturm Racing Team 
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Meyer Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
18 
17 

Total Tm 
9:19.910 
9:27.569 
9:34.367 
9:36.302 
9:37.257 
9:38.287 
9:40.479 
9:41.570 
9:49.468 
9:21.274 
9:45.316 
9:39.132 

Diff 

7.659 
14.457 
16.392 
17.347 
18.377 
20.569 
21.660 
29.558 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
27.120 
26.963 
27.676 
27.771 
28.143 
28.062 
26.980 
28.483 
27.987 
28.327 
27.912 
28.218 

In Lap 
4 
2 
6 
5 
4 
6 
2 

11 
10 
5 
6 
6 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

7.659 

Ø km/h 

38,578 

Best Lap Tm 

26.963 

km/h 

40,055 

Best Lap by 

85 - Cedric SOUBEYRAS 
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Int. 37. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2020 
SX1 

FINAL 

Race (20 Laps) started at 17:31:10 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

12.01.2020 16:58 

Reg. Nr SX-11209-20  IMN 297/19 EMN 21/260
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